NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com162
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN
(3)
kg
(20ºC,150 bar)
NT-2400-16 16 91 75
2400
3700 No 2.01
NT-2400-19 19 97 78 3800 No 2.06
NT-2400-25 25 109 84 3900 No 2.17
NT-2400-32 32 123 91 4000 No 2.30
NT-2400-38 38 135 97 4000 No 2.41
NT-2400-50 50 159 109 4300 Yes 2.63
NT-2400-63 63 185 122 4300 Yes 2.86
NT-2400-75 75 209 134 4100 Yes 3.09
NT-2400-80 80 219 139 4100 Yes 3.15
NT-2400-100 100 259 159 4100 Yes 3.54
NT-2400-125 125 309 184 4100 Yes 4.05
NT-2400
Flange must not support spring’s force
0
10